
Aig, Ed aigman@aol.com
Amaya, Jose      jose.amaya@verizon.net
Aversa, Michael (Fundraising Director)   maversa146@aol.com
Barbarulo, Ron      rbarbarulo@verizon.net
Blanchard, Bill      bblancha_web@yahoo.com
Brown, Keith          keithbrown2305@optonline.net
Denny, Gerard g1889@aol.com
Dobler, Ken (Soccer/STARS Director) kdoblerflas@gmail.com
Elia, Joe (Boys Basketball Director) zak841@verizon.net
Fader, Reid (emeritus)   reid.fader@kapgog.com
Feijoo, Luis (Girls Lacrosse Director) coachfeijoo@gmail.com
Grossberg, Jon jon@powerrepsllc.com
Johnson, David (President) dj22flfd@optonline.net
Kanakis, Angelo (Summer Softball Director)     akakgkrk@aim.com
Klimowich, John (Finance)    KLIMOWICH@AOL.COM
Mazzola, Jeff (Soccer Director/STARS Director) JWMAZZOLA@travelers.com
Morano, Frank frankmorano@me.com
Noonan, Scott (Boys Lacrosse Director)    noonan2nd@aol.com
O’Toole, Sheila sheilaotoole1217@aol.com
Oliver, Don           ollies15@aol.com
Piccininni, Frank (Secretary)    teanecksoccer@verizon.net
Piemonte, Jerry (Girls Basketball Director)   jpiemonte68@gmail.com
Puerto, Rick (Wrestling Director) rickpuerto@yahoo.com
Reiffe, Adam reiffe@yahoo.com
Sacchinelli, JoMarie (Track Director) jomarie7@optonline.net
Snoad, Ed      edsnoad@optonline.net
Spinato, Judy (Volleyball Director) heyjude539@aol.com
Stempa, Mark  (emeritus)   markstempa@yahoo.com
Susser, Jack  (Baseball Director)  Ressus49@aol.com
Taylor, Donna  (Softball Director)   dkuztay@yahoo.com
Taylor, Jake  (Treasurer)      jtaylor52105@yahoo.com
Umstead, Mike chimneyman917@aol.com
Wilhelm, Oliver oarmy@optonline.net


